
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,757.79

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

$371.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CURRENT
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
  CAPITAL OUTLAY

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

02/25/2008

02/25/2008

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2007  Paid Real Estate

2007  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

174.00
197.00

2721162

2721162

4.7410

0.2000

0.4651
0.4984

0.4158

Paid

Paid

0.2130

5.6980
2.0000

Feb 29, 2008

Feb 29, 2008

1.0000

91,048
91,048
91,048
91,048

91,048
91,048
91,048

91,048
91,048

6070791

6070791

197.00
174.00

$1,740.21

$1,740.21

431.66

PUIKIS MICHAEL D & CATHERINE B
24911 COUNTY ROAD 42
PAISLEY, FL    32767

PUIKIS MICHAEL D & CATHERINE B
24911 COUNTY ROAD 42
PAISLEY, FL    32767

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

3017280004-000-01800

3017280004-000-01800

15.2313

   24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500, TOWN OF
PAISLEY RUN E ALONG N LINEOF SD SUB
922.5 FT, N 00DEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT
FOR POB,RUN N 00DEG 42MIN
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

   24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500, TOWN OF PAISLEY
RUN E ALONG N LINEOF SD SUB 922.5 FT, N
00DEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT FOR POB,RUN
N 00DEG 42MIN
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

19.39

Receipt #

Receipt #

37.86
182.10
518.79

18.21
45.38
42.35

91.05

116,048

25,000

116,048
25,000

116,048
25,000

116,048
116,048

116,048
116,048 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

$1,386.79

116,048
116,048




