DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2007 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3017280004-000-01800		2721162	0006

PUIKIS MICHAEL D & CATHERINE B 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42 PAISLEY, FL 32767 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500, TOWN OF PAISLEY RUN E ALONG N LINEOF SD SUB 922.5 FT, N 00DEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT FOR POB,RUN N 00DEG 42MIN See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	116,048	25,000	91,048	4.7410	431.66
AMBULANCE MSTU	116,048	25,000	91,048	0.4651	42.35
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	116,048	25,000	91,048	0.4984	45.38
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	116,048	25,000	91,048	0.2000	18.21
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	116,048	25,000	91,048	5.6980	518.79
CAPITAL OUTLAY	116,048	25,000	91,048	2.0000	182.10
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	116,048	25,000	91,048	0.4158	37.86
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	116,048	25,000	91,048	0.2130	19.39
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	116,048	25,000	91,048	1.0000	91.05
			TOTAL:	15.2313	\$1,386.79
			-		
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSM	ENTS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY				RATE	AMOUNT
F043 FIRE/RESCUE RESID	RESCUE RESID 197.00			197.00	
C056 SOLID WASTE SERVICE	5			174.00	174.00
		NON-AD VA	LOREM ASSESSM	ENTS:	
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSES					\$371.00
	SSMENTS: \$1.757.79				\$371.00
	SMENTS: \$1,757.79				\$371.00
If Paid By Feb 29, 2008 Please Pay \$0.00	SMENTS: \$1,757.79				\$371.00
If Paid ByFeb 29, 2008Please Pay\$0.00	2358 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 272 27		\$1,7	40.21	\$371.00
If Paid By Feb 29, 2008 Please Pay \$0.00	Paid 02/25/2008 Recei	ot # 6070791	\$1,7 XES AND NON-AI		
If Paid By Please Pay Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 F DAVID W. JORDAN	Paid 02/25/2008 Recei	ot # 6070791 AD VALOREM TA			
If Paid By Feb 29, 2008 Please Pay \$0.00	aid 02/25/2008 Recei NOTICE OF 2007 Paid R	ot # 6070791 AD VALOREM TA eal Estate	XES AND NON-AI	O VALOREM ASS	SESSMENTS
If Paid By Please PayFeb 29, 2008 \$0.00Please PayFeb 29, 2008Please PayFeb 29, 2008Please PayFeb 29, 2008	aid 02/25/2008 Recei NOTICE OF 2007 Paid R	ot # 6070791 AD VALOREM TA eal Estate	XES AND NON-AI	O VALOREM ASS	SESSMENTS
If Paid By Please Pay Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 F DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W	aid 02/25/2008 Recei NOTICE OF 2007 Paid R	ot # 6070791 AD VALOREM TA eal Estate	XES AND NON-AI	O VALOREM ASS	SESSMENTS
If Paid By Please PayFeb 29, 2008 \$0.00Please PayFeb 29, 2008 \$0.00DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W If Paid By Please PayFeb 29, 2008 \$0.00PUIKIS MICHAEL D & CATHERI 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42	aid 02/25/2008 Recei NOTICE OF 2007 Paid R V. JORDAN, TAX COL	ot # 6070791 AD VALOREM TA eal Estate	XES AND NON-AI	FL 32778-0327	SESSMENTS • 352-343-960 DWN OF PAISLEY
If Paid By Feb 29, 2008 Please Pay \$0.00 F F DAVID W. JORDAN F LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR F PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID V Feb 29, 2008 If Paid By Feb 29, 2008 Please Pay \$0.00	aid 02/25/2008 Recei NOTICE OF 2007 Paid R V. JORDAN, TAX COL	ot # 6070791 AD VALOREM TA eal Estate	XES AND NON-AI	FL 32778-0327 ITY ROAD 42	SESSMENTS • 352-343-9602 DWN OF PAISLEY JB 922.5 FT, N

N 00DEG 42MIN See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3017280004-000-01800		2721162	0006
Paid 02/25/2008 Receipt # 6070		791 \$1,740.21	